
2D Pole Results Saturday 9 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.241 Champeau, John NoNo $101.00 5

2 22.441 Maye, Aspyn River $68.00 4

3 23.054 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 3

4 23.616 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.836 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 20.165 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 21.664 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 20.679 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 22.419 Bound, Colton MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 43.735 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 6 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.441 Maye, Aspyn River $90.00 5

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.597 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0

0 21.191 Bartels, Laura Diva $0.00 0

0 21.664 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 31.93 Bartels, Laura Pep $0.00 0

0 39.833 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 52 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.776 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $99.00 5

2 13.086 Lewis, Ellie Dually $74.00 3.5

3 13.086 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $74.00 3.5

4 13.102 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $50.00 2

5 13.124 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $33.00 1

6 13.264 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

2D

1 13.356 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $85.00 5

2 13.39 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $71.00 0

3 13.43 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $57.00 4

4 13.481 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $43.00 0

5 13.517 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $28.00 3

6 13.536 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 2

7 13.632 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

3D

1 13.823 Anton, Aubrey LR Cool Traffic Rally $57.00 5

2 13.845 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $47.00 4

3 13.926 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $38.00 3

4 14.068 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $28.00 2

5 14.078 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $19.00 1

6 14.162 Anton, Aubrey Glitter Fire Fox $0.00 0

7 14.207 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 14.247 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

9 14.272 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

4D

1 14.296 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $43.00 5

2 14.317 Lewis, Dawn Rio $32.00 3.5

3 14.317 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $32.00 3.5

4 14.403 Anton, Aubrey Swag Wagon $21.00 0

5 14.439 Gartzke, Morgan Vegas High Roller $14.00 2

6 14.857 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

7 14.996 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

8 15.246 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

9 15.379 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

10 16.206 Anderson, Morgan Bartender Angel $0.00 0

11 16.89 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

12 17.781 Bezanson, Maggie Whiskey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 11.84 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 12.784 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0

0 13.061 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.085 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.109 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



0 13.754 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.764 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0

0 13.982 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.983 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 14.281 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 14.632 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

0 14.685 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 14.928 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

0 14.984 Bound, Colton MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 15.117 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 15.573 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

0 21.321 Gane, Asher Drift $0.00 0

0 27.757 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 12 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.776 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $49.00 5

2 13.102 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $32.00 4

3 13.264 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 3

2D

1 13.481 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $29.00 5

2 13.632 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $19.00 0

3D

1 13.845 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $19.00 0

2 14.078 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $13.00 5

3 14.272 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 4

4 14.857 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 3

5 15.379 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.068 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0

0 15.573 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 21 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.086 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $71.00 5

2 13.124 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $43.00 4

3 13.39 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $28.00 0

4 13.43 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 3

5 13.534 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 2

6 13.536 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 1

2D

1 14.068 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $85.00 5

3D

1 14.296 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $28.00 5

2 14.317 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $17.00 4

3 14.419 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $11.00 3

4 14.992 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 2

5 15.032 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1

6 17.215 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

7 17.781 Bezanson, Maggie Whiskey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.784 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0

0 13.061 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.085 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.109 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.982 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 14.632 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

0 14.928 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 13 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.086 Lewis, Ellie Dually $63.00 5

2 13.356 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $42.00 4

3 13.517 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 3

2D

3D

1 14.247 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $42.00 5

2 14.605 Bartels, Laura Pep $28.00 4

3 16.081 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0

4 16.302 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 3

5 17.528 Gane, Asher Drift $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.754 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.254 Bartels, Laura Diva $0.00 0

0 14.596 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 14.685 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 27.757 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 33 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.776 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $117.00 5

2 13.086 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $70.00 4

3 13.102 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $47.00 3

4 13.124 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 2

5 13.264 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 1

2D

1 13.356 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $100.00 5

2 13.43 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $60.00 4

3 13.481 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $40.00 0

4 13.517 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 3

5 13.534 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 2

6 13.536 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 1

7 13.624 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0

8 13.632 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

3D

1 13.845 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $67.00 5

2 14.078 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $40.00 4

3 14.272 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $27.00 3

4D

1 14.317 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $50.00 5

2 14.419 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $30.00 4

3 14.857 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $20.00 3

4 14.992 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 2

5 15.032 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1

6 15.379 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

7 16.435 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

8 17.528 Gane, Asher Drift $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.784 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0

0 13.061 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.085 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

0 13.109 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.982 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 14.409 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 14.596 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 14.928 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

0 15.573 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0



2D Poles Sunday 12 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.191 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $81.00 5

2 20.929 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $54.00 4

2D

1 21.452 Maye, Aspyn River $54.00 5

2 22.776 Champeau, John NoNo $36.00 4

3 23.118 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 3

4 27.749 Bomor, Cody Whiskey $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 22.269 Bound, Colton MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 23.106 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 24.2 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00 0

0 43.42 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

0 49.709 Nelson, Shanon Daisy Rayne $0.00 0

0 0 Lewis, Dawn Rio

Jr Poles Sunday 4 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.452 Maye, Aspyn River $36.00 5

2 21.63 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $24.00 4

3 25.835 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

0 0 Lewis, Ellie Dually



IBRA 4-D Sunday 50 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.541 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $128.00 5

2 12.874 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $96.00 4

3 12.948 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $64.00 3

4 12.997 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $32.00 2

2D

1 13.041 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $82.00 5

2 13.043 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $68.00 0

3 13.046 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $55.00 4

4 13.109 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $41.00 3

5 13.119 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $27.00 2

6 13.225 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 1

7 13.246 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

8 13.249 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

9 13.324 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

10 13.357 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

11 13.394 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

12 13.413 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

13 13.449 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

14 13.535 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

3D

1 13.631 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $55.00 5

2 13.637 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $46.00 4

3 13.64 Maye, Aspyn River $37.00 3

4 13.741 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $27.00 2

5 13.755 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $18.00 0

6 13.766 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 1

7 13.964 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

4D

1 14.237 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $41.00 5

2 14.29 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $34.00 4

3 14.316 Champeau, John NoNo $27.00 3

4 14.321 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $21.00 2

5 14.582 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $14.00 1

6 14.797 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

7 16.257 Anderson, Morgan Bartender Angel $0.00 0

8 16.559 Diederich, Nikki Cashen Checks $0.00 0

9 17.861 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

10 18.166 Gane, Asher Drift $0.00 0

11 18.194 Bomor, Cody Whiskey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

0 0 Anton, Aubrey Swag Wagon $0.00 0

0 0 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0



0 0 Anton, Aubrey Glitter Fire Fox $0.00 0

0 0 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 3.34 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 10.627 Anton, Aubrey LR Cool Traffic Rally $0.00 0

0 13.129 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.409 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.44 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 16.675 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 17.048 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 23.123 Bound, Colton MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 23.675 Nelson, Shanon Daisy Rayne $0.00 0

0 0 Lewis, Dawn Rio



IBRA Masters Sunday 14 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.041 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $57.00 5

2 13.043 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $38.00 0

3 13.046 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 4

4 13.109 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3

5 13.119 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 2

6 13.246 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 1

7 13.249 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

8 13.394 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

2D

1 13.631 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $34.00 5

2 13.766 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $23.00 4

3D

1 14.582 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $23.00 5

2 16.041 Diederich, Nikki Cashen Checks $15.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.34 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 29.612 Nelson, Shanon Daisy Rayne $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 18 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.541 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $73.00 5

2 12.948 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $49.00 4

3 12.997 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 3

2D

1 13.324 Week, Annie Les is More $44.00 5

2 13.413 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $29.00 4

3D

1 13.603 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $29.00 5

2 13.637 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $19.00 4

3 13.741 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 3

4 13.755 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 2

5 14.143 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

6 14.29 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

7 14.316 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

8 14.321 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

9 14.379 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.129 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.409 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.726 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 9 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.897 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $44.00 5

2 13.225 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $29.00 4

3 13.284 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 3

4 13.357 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 2

2D

3D

1 13.964 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $30.00 5

2 18.556 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $19.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.44 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 20.245 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 25.68 Gane, Asher Drift $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 31 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.541 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $110.00 5

2 12.897 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $66.00 4

3 12.948 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $44.00 3

4 12.997 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 2

2D

1 13.041 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $95.00 5

2 13.043 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $57.00 0

3 13.046 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $38.00 4

4 13.109 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3

5 13.119 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 2

6 13.225 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 1

7 13.246 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

8 13.249 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

9 13.284 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

10 13.324 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

11 13.357 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

12 13.394 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

13 13.413 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

3D

1 13.603 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $63.00 5

2 13.631 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $38.00 4

3 13.741 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $25.00 3

4 13.766 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 2

4D

1 14.143 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $47.00 5

2 14.316 Champeau, John NoNo $28.00 4

3 14.379 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $19.00 3

4 14.582 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 2

5 18.115 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 1

6 18.166 Gane, Asher Drift $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.34 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 13.129 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.409 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.726 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0




